Your ever well-wisher, 
A . C .  Bhaktivedanta Swami 

ACBS :db 

70-7-9 

Manager 
Security Pacific Bank 
Culver City Branch No . 94 
Los Angeles 

Dear Sir: 

Los Angeles 
8th July, 1 970 

Re : My account No_. 836-237 with you 
Please transfer $546.00 (Five hundred 

and forty-six dollars and no cents) to the 
First National Bank of Boston , Brigh­
ton Avenue Branch , in favor of account 
No . 5 1 6-5642 , ISKCON Press , and 
charge the same to my account as above 
mentioned. 

Yours sincerely, 
A . C .  Bhaktivedanta Swami

[...]

Your ever well-wisher, 
A . C .  Bhaktivedanta Swami 

ACBS :db 

70-7-24 

Manager 

Los Angeles 
1 4th July, 1 970 

Security Pacific Bank 
Culver City Branch No. 94 
Los Angeles 

Dear Sir: 
Re : My account No . 836-237 with you 
Please transfer $636. 80 (six hundred 

and thirty-six dollars and eighty cents) 
to the First National Bank of Boston , 
Brighton Avenue Branch, in favor of ac­
count No. 5 1 6-5642, ISKCON Press, and 

charge the same to my account as above 
mentioned . 

Yours sincerely, 
A. C. Bha\ctivedanta Swami